LIGHTING

ETC

10° Ellipsoidal Source 4, 2P&G
19°,26°,36°,50° Source 4, 2P&G
Altman

6"x9" Ellipsoidal, 2P&G

6"x12" Ellipsoidal, 2P&G
Fresnels

750 W 6" Fresnel, 2P&G

2KW 10’Fresnel on rolling stand
500W 6" Fresnel

Pars

Par 16 “ Birdie”, Edison

Par 38 150W FL, Edison

Par 56 500W NSP, WFL, Edison
Opti Par 575W NSP,MFL,WFL
Source 4 Par, NSP MFL, WFL,
XWFL

Follow Spots
Voyager Short Throw. 400W HTI

Lycian Midget Il 750W

Club Spot

Floods and Cycs

1kW 14" Focusing Scoop

Cyc Light, Single Cell, 1kW
QLite, 1kw, Open Face
Accessories

Pattern holder sizes “A” & “B”
Color Frames, All Sizes

Snoot 6.25” (Top Hat)

Drop-in Iris

Donut ( for 10°50°)

Barn Doors 6"

DMX

DMX Cable 10',20',25',50",75',100’
DMX Opto Splitter, 5 Pin, 3 Output
DMX Terminator

Cables

Stage Pin 12/3, 5 Ft. —10 Ft.
Stage Pin 12/3, 25 Ft —100 Ft.

Week

$ 16.00
$ 13.00

$ 8.00
$ 8.00

$ 7.00
$ 20.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
9.00

@ O DB OB BB BH

$175.00
$ 80.00
$ 70.00

$ 8.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00

1.00

50
1.00
6.00
1.00
2.50

@ BH BH PP BH

$ .05/Ft.
$ 40.00
$ .50

$ 100
$ .05/Ft.

DJ Gear

Pioneer CDJ-1000 CD Player

Pioneer DJM-600 Pro DJ Mixer
Technics SL-1200 Turntable

DJ Sound System: Mixer w/Mic Dual CD
player, 2 speakers w/stands

Double Sundancer, Sound Activated
Helicopter, 6 Head

Techno-Trip, Kalidescope effect w/gobos
9' Light Tree, 4 Par 38, Gel ,Dimmer Cntrl
Light Tree Packs

PAR Light Bar, 6-Opti Pars, Soco Power
29’ or 12’ Light trees, 8 Par 56's,Gel,
dimmer packs and controller

Scrollers

Apollo Smart Color Scroller, Univ.Mt
Apollo Smart Power 12 unit Pwr Sply
Apollo Smart Power 8 unit Pwr Sply
Dimmers & Consoles

Applied Dimmer 4 Ch, 1.2kw, Edison or
2P&G

Strand CD80, 12-2.4kw pack 2P&G Out

Lightronics Dimmer 6 Ch, 1.2kw, Soco out

VEI Dimmer 4 CH, 600W, Edison
MBT 8 Ch, DMX, Controller

Strand 100 12/24 Console, DMX
Strand 200 12/24/Console, DMX
Lightronics 24/48 Console, DMX

Show Designer I, Intelligent Light Controller

LED's, Movers & Intelligent Lights
Promover 250, ELED

PAR 36 LED RGB

Opti RGB LED

Pan & Tilt Mirro Attachment for Ellipsoidal

Suspension
12" Box Truss

L-16 Crank Up Towers

24'x24’ Steel Base Plate

10" Boom 1 %" pipe w/50 Lb Base
Side Arm, Single Tee

50 Ib. Boom Base 1 %" Pipe
Clamps (Included w/Rental Unit)
Cheeseboro-Steel, Rigid or Swivel

Week

$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00

$ 20.00
$ 15.00
$ 20.00
$ 70.00

$ 70.00
$230.00

$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 25.00

$35.00

$100.00
$ 50.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 40.00
$ 60.00
$ 75.00
$ 65.00

$125.00
$ 15.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

$ 4.00/t
$ 75.00
$ 8.00
$ 15.00
$ 150
$ 10.00
$ 50
$ 150

Special Effects
48" double Tube Black light

400w Altman Black light w/focus

UV LED Bar 16 Blacklight

Confetti Cannon (Loads sold separately)
Bubble Machine, Edison

Snow Machine, w/controller (w/fluid)
Diversitronics 5KW Strobe w/controller

Aquasplash, Water Effect

Assorted Flames and Flicker Candles
Tele-Q Telephone Ringers

8" Mirror Ball with Motor

12" Mirror Ball with Motor

16" Mirror Ball with Motor

24" Mirror Ball With Motor

Fog Effects

Mini Fogger w/remote

Ice Fogger

Pro Fogger w/ remote (includes fluid)
Super Fogger w/remote (includes fluid)
Pea Souper Dry Ice Machine
Aquafogger Dry Ice Machine
Lemaitre Neutron Hazer

DF-50 Hazer (Includes Fluid)

Gobo Effects

Dual Gobo Rotator

Image Pro Gobo Slid Proj (slide sold
separately

Film/FX Film Loop Unit (film loop sold
separately

Audio

Floor Mic —PCC160

Shotgun Mic-Beyer MCE86N(C)S
Hanging Mic —AT853A

Dynamic Mic

Wireless Handheld Mic w/receiver
Wireless Body Mic wireceiver

Direct Box Active
Direct Box Passive
12 Ch. Microphone Snake

Week
$ 15.00
$ 75.00
$ 30.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 85.00
$ 40.00

$ 15.00
$ POA
$ 20.00
$ 12.00

$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 30.00

$ 15.00
$ 75.00
$ 35.00
$ 55.00
$ 70.00
$150.00
$ 75.00
$125.00

$ 35.00
$ 25.00

$ 35.00

$ 35.00
$ 50.00
$ 18.00
$ 12.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00

$ 8.00
$ 6.00
$ 30.00



Additional Audio

Samson Powered EX -30 Speaker
EV-100 Speaker

EV-300 Speaker

Speaker stand, black

Subwoofer, Dual 18”

Speaker cable, varying lengths

CD Recorder

Amplifier 360/600w

1x12 Ch press box

Mixers

Yamaha EMX5014 powered
Yamaha MG24/14FX 24 Ch

A& H Mix Wizard WZ3 16:2
Intercom

Radio Intercom w/ Headset (ea. Unit)
Portable Wired Intercom, 6 Headsets
Portable Wired Intercom, 4 Headsets

AN

Projection Screen, Portable 7’
Projection Screen, Fast Fold 6'x8’
Dress Kit

Christie LX45 4500 Lumen projector
Panasonic LCD 2000 lumen projector
Soft Goods

Cyclorama 18" x 40

Fiber Optic Curtain, 17°'H x 30'W
Black Scrim 20'Hx50'W w/pipe pocket
Additional Items

Lectern Podium w/ gooseneck Mic
(Sound System Required)

Acrylic Clear Podium

Pipe & Drape

Pipe and Drape / 8'x10’ section
(Includes pipe, drape & base)

Power

Distro Box, 100A disconnect dual Cam
Lok infout, 5 wire 2-20A utility outlets
#2 Cam Lok Feed, 10’ bare ends
Edison 5 Outlet box w/Cam Lok Feeder

Week

$ 70.00
$ 40.00
$ 60.00
$ 5.00
$150.00
$ .04/Ft
$ 60.00
$ 60.00
$ 60.00

$ 85.00
$125.00
$100.00

$ 20.00
$175.00
$125.00

$ 70.00
$300.00
$200.00
$750.00
$200.00

$125.00
$450.00
$400.00
$ 80.00
$ 95.00

$ 30.00

$ 45.00

$ 5.00
$ 25.00

Additional Equipment Available

We Can Customize A Lighting or
Sound System to Meet Your Needs!

@

r—

LIGHTING-SOUND-AV

Rental EqQuipment
Rate Card

TO RESERVE EQUIPMENT
(603)-424-9198
1-800-837-0005


http://www.apslightingnh.com

